
City, State

MBE/WBE

Demonstrated Applicable Experience including 

Personnel Qualifications
35.0

Work Plan and Approach 35.0

Schedule 30.0

RESPONDENTRESPONDENT

Police 

Foundation

EVALUATION MATRIX

Request for Qualifications (RFQS) 

EAD0301

Community Policing Consultant

24.0

7.0

58.7

6.7

67.7

25.7

29.3

Management 

Partners

Public Safety 

Strategies Group

West Townsend, MA

27.7

Cincinnati, OH

27.7

EVALUATION

CRITERIA

RESPONDENT

Strategic Policy 

Partnership, LLC

West Tisbury, MA

31.7

Washington, DC

RESPONDENT

MAX

POINTS

33.3

100.0

Matrix Consulting 

Group

Mountain View, CA

35.0

RESPONDENT

26.7

32.3

TOTALS 96.0

27.7 22.3

26.7

86.7 74.7
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