EVALUATION MATRIX Request for Qualifications (RFQS) EAD0301 Community Policing Consultant

EVALUATION CRITERIA	MAX POINTS	RESPONDENT	RESPONDENT	RESPONDENT	RESPONDENT	RESPONDENT
		Matrix Consulting Group	Management Partners	Police Foundation	Strategic Policy Partnership, LLC	Public Safety Strategies Group
City, State MBE/WBE	100.0	Mountain View, CA	Cincinnati, OH	Washington, DC	West Tisbury, MA	West Townsend, MA
Demonstrated Applicable Experience including Personnel Qualifications	35.0	33.3	32.3	25.7	31.7	27.7
Work Plan and Approach	35.0	35.0	27.7	22.3	29.3	24.0
Schedule	30.0	27.7	26.7	26.7	6.7	7.0
TOTALS	•	96.0	86.7	74.7	67.7	58.7